
北陸ビリヤード連盟

26

25

18

19

20

23

24

22Ｌ
中村

9L

社団法人日本ビリヤード協会北陸ブロック

福

7

中村　一行

8

中村

水野

10L

篠田

中村

内潟

川尾

21Ｌ

内潟　忍

15

吉田

福

川尾　貴司 富

吉田

16

石

石

石

中村

篠田

中村

21

22

12

11

10

5

6

川尾

中島

川尾

杉本　優太 石

田中　英治 石

水野　泰輔 石

4

吉田　裕二

杉本

水野

島田

内潟

元木

渋谷

9

元木

6

杉本

5

杉本

元木

内潟
富

中島　勝樹

渋谷　一朗

元木　太平

1

2

3

8'

渋谷

篠田島田　俊彦

篠田　純一
12L

GET会場

田中

17

田中

渋谷

13

7'

石

篠田

吉田
富

島田

篠田

中島

11L

14

SG1 クラス
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